Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1
info@leuze.com 73277 Owen GERMANY
www.leuze.com Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
10mm embedded
16mm embedded
15mm non-embedded
25mm non-embedded
Detailed

D
1
[m
m
]
D
2
[m
m
]
D
3
[m
m
]
ISS 130MM/2NO-10E 50136050 10 • • • • 300 0 30 30 30 x 30
ISS 130MM/4NO-10E 50136051 10 • • • • 300 0 30 30 30 x 30
ISS 130MM/2NO-10E-M12 50136052 10 • • • • 300 0 30 30 30 x 30
ISS 130MM/4NO-10E-M12 50136053 10 • • • • 300 0 30 30 30 x 30
ISS 130MM/2NO-16E 50136062 16 • • • • 300 3.5 30 30 48 x 48
ISS 130MM/4NO-16E 50136063 16 • • • • 300 3.5 30 30 48 x 48
ISS 130MM/2NO-16E-M12 50136068 16 • • • • 300 3.5 30 30 48 x 48
ISS 130MM/4NO-16E-M12 50136069 16 • • • • 300 3.5 30 30 48 x 48
ISS 130MM/2NO-15N 50136042 15 • • • • 300 22 60 30 45 x 45
ISS 130MM/4NO-15N 50136043 15 • • • • 300 22 60 30 45 x 45
ISS 130MM/2NO-15N-M12 50136046 15 • • • • 300 22 60 30 45 x 45
ISS 130MM/4NO-15N-M12 50136047 15 • • • • 300 22 60 30 45 x 45
ISS 130MM/2NO-25N 50136044 25 • • • • 300 40 60 30 75 x 75
ISS 130MM/4NO-25N 50136045 25 • • • • 300 40 60 30 75 x 75
ISS 130MM/2NO-25N-M12 50136048 25 • • • • 300 40 60 30 75 x 75
ISS 130MM/4NO-25N-M12 50136049 25 • • • • 300 40 60 30 75 x 75
D3d D2
≥ 3Sntyp.
D1
d D3d D2